
   Nevada Division of Forestry – Employee Roster, Elko Office
   911 Falcon Way, Elko, NV 89802
   Business Phone (775) 738-3454  Fax (775) 753-8626

          Administration

Name   Position     O�ce #  Email
Tom Turk  Safety & Special Projects Program Manager ext 1   tturk@forestry.nv.gov
Shelly Greenan    Accounting Asst III    ext 4   sgreenan@forestry.nv.gov
Beth Meza  Accounting Asst II    ext 5   bmeza@forestry.nv.gov
Georgeann Dalton Admin Asst II     ext 0   gdalton@forestry.nv.gov

           Fire Program
 
Mike Rector  Fire Management O�cer   ext 2   mrector@forerstry.nv.gov
Slade Sanborn Fire Protection O�cer   (775) 289-8436 ssanborn@forestry.nv.gov
Nicholas Brunson Forester 1     ext 222  nbrunson@forestry.nv.gov
Sam Hicks  Battalion Chief/Eureka County  (775) 934-1818 shicks@forestry.nv.gov
Keith Westengard Battalion Chief/Elko  County   ext 6   kwestengard@forestry.nv.gov

      Resource Program
 
Ryan Shane  Resource Management O�cer  ext 3   rshane@forestry.nv.gov  

      
     Equipment Support Facility

Julio Coscarat  Shop/Facility Supervisor      elkoshop@forestry.nv.gov
Bill Gunn  Equipment Mechanic       bgunn@forestry.nv.gov
Shop Direct Phone Line      (775) 738-8245 


